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Project #18124- Dublin Transit Center Parking Garage Project  

 

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET 

Held on August 11, 2021 at 2:00 PM 

MS Team Meeting 
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LANGAN 
Oakland, California 
501 14th Street 
3rd Floor 
Oakland, CA 94612-1420 
 
 

Barbara Speer  
Direct: 
510.874.
7038 
Mobile: 
415.812.
6977 

bspeer@langan.com         YES Geotechnical 
Engineering 

Merriwether & Williams 
Insurance Services 
1970 Broadway, Suite 
1225 |Oakland, CA 
94612 

Carol Henry O: 510-
879-
3285 
Cell 
(510) 
325- 

carol@imwis.com         Alameda County 
Technical 
Assistance 
Program 

McCarthy Building 
Companies 

Cesar Tandoc P: 510-
715-
1326 
F: 510-
614-

4583 

CTandoc@McCarthy.com         General 
construction 

PGA design 
444 17th St, Oakland, CA 
94612 

Christopher 
Kent 

P: 510-
550-
8851 

kent@pgadesign.com         Landscape 
Architects 
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Overaa & Co 
200 Parr Blvd, Richmond, 
CA 94801 

Colby Powell P: 510-
234-
0926 

colbyp@overaa.comc.com         General 
construction 

Culp & Tanner, Inc. 

55 Independence Cir # 
201, Chico, CA 95973 

Darren King P: (530) 

895-
3518 

dking@culpandtanner.com         Structural 

Engineers 

Overaa & Co Darwin 
Abayari 

P: 510-
234-
0926 

darwina@overaa.com         General 
construction 

Walker Consultants David Koski P: 415-
644-
0640 

dkoski@walkerconsultants.com         Architects & 
Planners 

Mar Con Builders Everardo 
Ramos 

P: 510-
639-
1914 

everardo@marconcompany.com         General 

Waggoner & Castle  
 
 

 George Sun P: 949-
474-
0502  

gsun@fwcse.com          Structural 
Engineers  

EVPassport  
 
 

 Jason Caspert P: 973-
747-
4089  

jason@evpassport.com          Electrical Vehicle 
Charger 
Installation 

Watry Design  
 

 John Purinton P: 650-
465-
9119  

jpurinton@watrydesign.com          Arch. and 
Structural 
Consultant 

ADT Commercial  
 

 Joseph 
Robertson 

P: 510-
318-
4504  

josephrobertson@adt.com          Security 
Contractor 

Walker Consultants  
 
 

Justin Chang  P: 415-
342-
8064  

jchang@walkerconsultants.com          Architects & 
Planners 

Overaa & Co. 
200 Parr Blvd, Richmond, 
CA 94801 

 Lisa Chen P: 510-
234-
0926 

lisaf@overaa.com         General 
construction 
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 F:  

Overaa & Co. 
200 Parr Blvd, Richmond, 

CA 94801 
 
 

 Martha 
Castaneda 

P: 510-
234-

0926  

marthac@overaa.com         General 
construction  

Brick 
 
 

 Matt Combrink P: 510-
516-
0167  

mcombrink@brick-inc.com          Architects 

XL Construction 
 
 

 Bailey-Klein  P: 650-
656-
5537  

nbaileyklein@xlconstruction.com          General 
construction  

Walker Consultants 
 
 

 Nicolas 
Rodrigues 

P: 415-
359-
8834  

nrodrigues@walkerconsultants.c
om 

        Architects & 
Planners 

McCarthy Building 
Companies 
 
 

 Philip Moorthy P: 415-
517-
2214  

pmoorthy@mccarthy.com         General 
construction  

International Parking 
Design 
 
 

 Raju 
Nandwana 

P: 510-
697-
6120 

rnandwana@ipd-oak.com         Architects & 
Planners 

TIBA Parking Systems 
 
 

 Ray Chavis P: 562-
340-
1052  

Ray.Chavis@tibaparking.com         Parking Systems 
Provider 

Choate Parking Consultants 
 

 

 Rene Sandoval P: 925-
951-

6114 
x201 

rene@cpc98.com         Architects & 
Planners 

INTEGRA Planning 
+Landscape Architecture 
 

 Ric Hendricks P: 805-
441-
7537 

ric@integrapla.com         Landscape 
Architects 
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McCarthy Building 
Companies  

 

 Robert Coibon P: 916-
786-

3833  

rcoibion@mccarthy.com          General 
construction  

Swinerton  
 
 

 Ryan Clifford P: 415-
385-
5473  

rclifford@swinerton.com          General 
construction  

KR Surface Industries  
 
 

 Scott 
Boardman 

P: 650-
222-
6529   

sboardman@krusrface.com          Material Supplier 

Swinerton  
 
 

 Shelby Joubert P: 619-
467-
6721  

sjoubert@swinerton.com          General 
construction  

Komorous-Towey Architects 
 
 

 Thomas Towey P:  
F:  

tj@ktarch.com         Architects 

County of Alameda 
General Services Agency 
 

 Julie Ackerman P: 650-
465-
9119 

julie.ackerman@acgov.org         County of 
Alameda 

XL Construction 
 
 

 Vanessa 
Williams 

P: 408-
240-
6000 

         General 
Contractors 

County of Alameda 
General Services Agency 
 
 

 Daniel Da 
Silve 

P:  
F:  

daniel.dasilva@acgov.or         County of 
Alameda 

County of Alameda 
General Services Agency 

 

 Joan QUillio P: 510-
208-

9584 

joan.quillio@acgov.org         County of 
Alameda  

County of Alameda 
General Services Agency 
 

 Hadi 
Hadjarzadeh 

P: 510 
208-
9589  
 

Hadi.Hadjar@acgov.org         County of 
Alameda  
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The Contact Information for the four Prequalified Design Build Entities 

 

 

 

 NO. Design Build Entity Contact/ Designated RFQ Manager

1

McCarthy/International 

Parking Design

Phil Moorthy

Project Director

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.

C: 415.517.2214

M: 916-786-3833

PMoorthy@McCarthy.com

2

XL/ Komorous-Towey 

Architects

Nathan Nethers

Project Executive 

XL Construction

Direct (408) 240-6043 

Mobile (707) 389-0706

nnethers@xlconstruction.com

3

Overaa/ Watry Design Martha Castañeda

Director of Business Development

Overaa & Co. 

Mobile: 510-815-0071 

Office: 510-234-0926 

marthac@overaa.com

4

Swinerton/ Choate 

Parking Consultants

Jeff Goodermote

Director 

SWINERTON 

D 916.620.9953

M 213.220.0966

jgoodermote@swinerton.com
 


